
P W L D F A PTS P F A PTS

9 7 1 1 260 180 30 10 210 120 16

9 6 2 1 305 212 26 10 167 129 15

8 7 1 0 250 202 24.5 9 156 130 11

9 6 3 0 284 242 22 10 127 173 8

9 4 5 0 289 247 18.5 9 156 130 11

9 3 4 2 214 257 15 9 105 156 4

9 4 5 0 243 297 15 10 127 173 8

8 2 6 0 216 235 10.5 10 132 189 4

9 2 7 0 214 311 9.5

8 2 6 0 211 273 9

P W L D F A PTS P W L F A PTS

16 12 4 0 589 440 34.5 8 7 1 473 258 34

16 11 5 0 593 474 32 8 6 2 337 308 27

16 11 5 0 602 451 30 8 5 3 469 306 26.5

16 9 6 1 558 483 28 CAMBERLEY 8 7 1 449 386 25

16 7 9 0 498 538 22.5 8 4 4 358 364 22.5

16 6 9 1 501 525 21.5 8 4 4 369 353 21

16 7 8 1 516 584 21.5 7 2 5 250 286 13

16 7 9 0 483 569 21 6 1 5 183 316 7

15 5 10 0 412 529 14.5 7 0 7 224 415 4

14 2 11 1 360 509 11.5

PTS P PTS

45 14 59

44 14 49.5

43 14 32.5

42 14 31.5

36.5 14 31

32.5 14 29

20 14 26

17 14 21.5

P W L D F A PTS

9 7 2 0 559 449 32.5

9 6 3 0 592 449 30

9 6 3 0 540 482 27

9 5 3 1 590 523 26.5

9 6 3 0 585 513 26

9 5 3 1 542 509 25

9 4 5 0 539 522 21

8 2 6 0 374 546 14

9 2 7 0 426 606 10

8 0 8 0 386 534 8

HEADLEY 'Y'

HOLLOWAY HILL

845

871

770

700

14

WEST SURREY SATURDAY LEAGUE

FINAL TABLE

CHERTSEY

GODALMING

MYCHETT

WOKING PARK

STOKE PARK

FARNHAM

WOODBRIDGE H

CRANLEIGH

CAMBERLEY

KNAPHILL'A'

693

GODALMING

F A

THREE COUNTIES LEAGUE DIV 2

FINAL TABLE

604

622

474

604

696

734

767

760

730

660

885

726

583

674

614

711

STEADHAM 'A'

HINDHEAD 'B'

ALTON SOCIAL

STEDHAM 'B'

WONERSH 'A'

CRANLEIGH 'A'

PETERSFIELD 'A'

MILFORD

ROWLEDGE 'A'

FINAL TABLE

P AF

615

696.5

638

637

676

THREE COUNTIES LEAGUE DIV 1

FARNHAM

GODALMING

STOKE PARK

SHALFORD

GODALMING

627

604.5

14

14

14

14

14

14MIDHURST

LIPHOOK 'B'

14

803

736

733

712

CRANLEIGH 'B'

ROGATE

WEST SURREY LADIES LEAGUE

FINAL TABLE

FINAL TABLE

KNAPHILL SAPPHIRE LEAGUE

KNAPHILL 'A'

WOKING PARK

CRANLEIGH

CHERTSEY

KNAPHILL TRIPLES LEAGUE

EWHURST

WOODBRIDGE H

MILFORD

PUTTENHAM

SURREY ADVERTISER LEAGUE

HOLLOWAY HILL

BURPHAM

EWHURST

SEALE & SANDS

CRANLEIGH

MERROW

MERROW

BURPHAM

CRANLEIGH

BOOKHAM

HOLLOWAY HILL

ALBURY

FINAL TABLE

CRANLEIGH

HOLLOWAY HILL

LATEST TABLE

ALBURY

LEATHERHEAD

WONERSH

BURPHAM

MERROW

GODALMING

MILFORD

MYCHETTWONERSH


